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CHAMPAGNE

COLLET CHAMPAGNE, BRUT V)

White flowers, lemon zest, quince

CHAMPAGNE PERRIER JOUET, GRAND BRUT
Attractive bouquet, delicate, creamy fruit, elegant

VEUVE CLICQUOT, BRUT' YELLOW LABEL'

Vanilla, Brioche, Raisins

LAURENT PERRIER, 'CUVEE ROSE BRUT
Strawberries, raspberries, wild cherries

DOM PERIGNON
Vanilla along with faint hints of spice

LOUIS ROEDERER 'CRISTAL'
Mineral quality, white fruit, citrus notes

WHITE WINES

WHITE, PENINSULA DE SETUBAL, CINTILA (PORTUGAL) V) £6.5
Citrus, stone fruit, apple

ECHEVERRIA UNWOODED CHARDONNAY (CHILE) £75
Rounded, pineapple, honeydew

FAULTLINE, SAUVIGNON BLANC (NEW ZEALAND) £8
Citrus, gooseberries, green apple

SACCHETTO, 'ELFO’, PINOT GRIGIO (ITALY) () £7.5

Apple, exotic fruits, hint of bitter lemon

GAVI DI GAVI 'FOSSILI' SAN SILVESTRO (ITALY) (V)

Mineral, lemon zest, floral notes

SAINT CLAIR 'ORIGIN', SAUVIGNON BLANC, MARLBOROUGH (V)
Passionfruit, blackcurrant leaf, guava

CHABLIS, DOMAINE JEAN GOULLEY (FRANCE) (¥)

Citrus, white flowers aroma, pear

ERIC LOUIS, LES MONTACHINS, SANCERRE (FRANCE) ()
Citrus, white peach, lemongrass

SAINT COSME, CONDRIEU (FRANCE) (V)

Fennel, liquorice, elderflower, antique rose, anice

£8.5

£9

£10.5

sy

BOTTLE

£60

£85

£90

£120

£320

£450

125 ML 175 ML BOTTLE

£28

£31

£36

£33

£39

£42

£55

£70

£100



SPARKLING WINE 125 ML

PROSECCO SUPERIORE, EXTRA DRY, ORGANIC (ITALY) ¥

fennel, acacia blossom

'WHITE CLIFFS' BLANC DE BLANCS, SIMPSONS (KENT) (V)

Granny smith, minerality

ROSE WINES

SUNSET POINT, ZINFANDEL BLUSH (CALIFORNIA) (v»  £7
Strawberry, pink grapefruit, red berries

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, SACCHETTO (ITALY) (V) : 27
Apricot, wild raspberries, peach

ULTIMATE PROVENCE ROSE (FRANCE) V)
Delicate coppery tone, fresh lemon, exotic fruit, floral

RED WINES

RED, PENINSULA DE SETUBAL, CINTILA (PORTUGAL) ) £6.5

Plum, red berries, citrus

MERLOT, CHATEAU, BORDEAUX (FRANCE) £8
Red berries, black fruits, subtle toasted notes

'FOUNDSTONE', SHIRAZ, BERTON (AUSTRALIA) £7.5
Blackberry jam, pepper, eucalyptus

PINOT NOIR, SACCHETTO (ITALY) (v £7.5

Light bodied, redcurrant, red cherry

MALBEC, 1300, ANDELUNA (ARGENTINA) £10
Blackberry, red plum, strawberry

RIOJA RESERVA, BODEGAS ONDARRE (SPAIN) (V)
Leather, spice, vanilla

CROZES-HERMITAGE ROUGE, JABOULET (FRANCE) (¥)
Cherry, black fruits, full-bodied palate

TINTO DE LA CASA, RICCITELLI MALBEC (ARGENTINA) OV
Opulent, black fruit, earthy

BAROLO "TORTONIANO', MICHELE CHIARLO (ITALY)
Structured, balsamic, game

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, DOM DE LA SOLITUDE (FRANCE)Y
Rich, earthy black fruit

AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA (ITALY) ()
Raisined berry fruit, dark chocolate, oak spice

175 ML

£10

£

£9.5

£8.5

£10.5

£9

£9.5

£13

BOTTLE

£40

£70

£29

£33

£55

£28

£37

£31

£33

£45

£42

£56

£65

£79

£33

£110



CLASSICS

COSMOPOLITAN £12

Stolichnaya premium vodka, cointreau, fresh lime,
Cranberry juice, simple syrup

CLASSIC MOJITO £12

Bacardi, mint leaves, lime juice, simple syrup, soda water

BRAMBLE £12

Bombay sapphire gin, Fresh blackberries, creme de mure,
Lemon, simple syrup

AVIATION £12

Hendricks gin, luxardo maraschino, créme de violate, lemon

SINGAPORE SLING £12
Bombay sapphire gin, cherry liqgueur, cointreau, benedictine,
Pineapple, bitters, soda

MARGARITA £12

Patron silver , fresh lime, simple syrup, cointreau

OLD FASHIONED £12

Maker's mark, cherry maraschino, orange, bitters, sugar cube

ESPRESSO MARTINI £14

Stolichnaya vanilla vodka, tia maria, espresso

LYCHEE MARTINI £14
Stolichnaya premium vodka, lychee, cranberry

NEGRONI £12

Tanqueray gin, campari, sweet vermouth

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA £14
Vodka, gin, rum, triple sec, tequila, lemon, coke

APEROL SPRITZ £14

Aperol, prosecco, soda

DARK & STORMY £12
Captain Morgan dark rum, lime, ginger beer

GODFATHER £12
Monkey shoulder, amaretto

BELLINI (CHOOSE ONE) £14
Prosecco, Peach, Mango, Strawberry

OUR EXPERT MIXOLOGISTS ARE READY TO CREATE ANY CLASSIC
COCKTAIL TO PERFECTION, USING THE FINEST INGREDIENTS
AND A TOUCH OF FLAIR



MARTINIS

BLACK FOREST MARTINI

Stoli raspberry vodka, chambord, orange cognac,
strawberry puree, chocolate liqueur, double cream

SPICY MANGO
Stolichnaya jalapeno vodka, green chilli, mango, passion fruit

WHITE CHOCOLATE MARTINI

Stolichnaya vanilla vodka, mozart white chocolate, double cream

VESPER MARTINI
Stolichnaya elit vodka, hendricks gin, lillet blanc

PORN STAR MARTINI

Stolichnaya vanilla vodka, passoa, passion fruit puree,
Pineapple juice, prosecco

SIGNATURE CREATIONS

‘LASSI ROYAL
Captain morgan spiced, pistachio, yoghurt, cardamom, simple syrup

JARDIN’ SECRET
Hendricks gin, cucumber, st germain elderflower, lime, aquafaba

CAPTAIN PUSHKAR

Disaronno amaretto, cherry, dark rum, maraschino cherries

CURRY PETAL MARGARITA

Patron tequila, cointreau, curry leaves, lime, simple syrup

APPLE & ELDERFLOWER COLLINS
Hendricks gin, elderflower liqueur, lime, apple schnapps, soda

MACALLAN CRUSH
Macallen whiskey, coffee liqueur, espresso, aquafaba

BOMBAY VALENTINE
Belvedere vodka, rose syrup, lychee pure, lime, prosecco

VANILLA SPICED MOJITO
Kraken black rum, fresh mint, lime, vanilla, apple, ginger beer

LOUIS XIII MARTINI

An indulgent mix of LOUIS XIII cognac, grand marnier, dry vermouth & orange bitters,
finished with a rosemary sprig. A luxurious showcase of the rare & complex character of this

Iconic grande champagne cognac

£14

£14

£14

£1o

£15

£15

£15

£14

£14

£14

£19

£15

£13



SOUR COCKTAILS

MIDORI SOUR
Midori melon, lemon juice, simple syrup

AMARETTO SOUR

Disaronno amaretto, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white

WHISKEY SOUR
Johnnie walker black, lemon juice, simple syrup, egg white, bitters

PASSOA SOUR

Passion fruit liqgueur, lemon juice, vanilla, simple syrup, egg white
SACRED JUICES

PUSHKAR BREEZE
Watermelon, peach, pineapple juice

TROPICAL KISS

Banana, passion fruit juice, mango puree, pineapple juice

MANGO MOJITO

Lime wedges, mint, mango, apple juice, ginger beer

VIRGIN PINA COLADA

Pineapple juice, coconut, lime juice

PINK BLOOM
Strawberry, lychee, lime, sparkling water

PASSIONADA
Cherries, passionfruit, fresh lime, apple juice

‘VIRGIN P***STAR’

Pineapple juice, passionfruit pure, vanilla, lime, lemonade
LASSI'S
MANGO LASSI

Mango puree, yoghurt, simple syrup

ROSE LASSI
Rose syrup, yoghurt, simple syrup

SWEET OR SALTY LASSI

Yoghurt, spices
SOFT BEVERAGES

GINGER BEER, GINGER ALE, FEVER-TREE TONIC
COKE, COKE ZERO, LEMONADE (DRAUGHT)
COKE, DIET COKE, FANTA, SPRITE (330 ML)

JUICES (PINEAPPLE | CRANBERRY | MANGO | ORANGE)

RED BULL
STILL | SPARKLING (330 ML)
STILL | SPARKLING (750 ML)

£12
£12
£12
£12

£8

£8

£8

£8

£8

£38

£

£7

£7

y

£3.5
£3.5
£4

£4

£4.5
£3.5
£4.5



SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

VODKA

STOLICHNAYA PREMIUM (RUSSIA 40% VOL.)
ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS (POLAND 40% VOL.)
BELVEDERE PURE (POLAND 40% VOL.)

GREY GOOSE (FRANCE 40% VOL.)

STOLI ELITE (RUSSIA 40% VOL.)

GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (ENGLAND 40% VOL.)
GORDONS PINK GIN (ENGLAND 37.5% VOL.)
TANQUERAY (ENGLAND 47.3% VOL.)
WARNERS RHUBARB (ENGLAND 40% VOL.)
HENDRICKS (SCOTLAND 41.4% VOL.)
STAR OF BOMBAY (ENGLAND 40% VOL.)
TANQUERAY 10YR (ENGLAND 47.3% VOL.)
MONKEY 47 (GERMANY 47% VOL.)

RUM

BACARDI (CUBA 37.5% VOL.)
MALIBU (CARIBBEAN 21% VOL.)
SAILOR JERRY SPICED (CARIBBEAN 40% VOL.)

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED (CARIBBEAN 40% VOL.)

HAVANA CLUB 7YR (CUBA 40% VOL.)
MOUNT GAY (BARBADOS 40% VOL.)

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK OR SPICED (CARIBBEAN 35% VOL.)
BACARDI 8YR (CUBA 40% VOL.)

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL (MEXICO 38% VOL.)

PATRON SILVER (MEXICO 40% VOL.)
TEQUILA ROSE (MEXICO 15% VOL.)
CAZCABEL COFFEE TEQUILA (MEXICO 34% VOL.)

£5
£S5
£6
£6
£7

£5
£5
£5.5
£5.5
£6
£6.5
£7.5
£8

£4.5
£4.5
£S5
£S5

£6
£S5

£5.5
£3.5

£4.5
£5.5
£5

£3.5



BLENDED WHISKLEY

JAMESON (IRELAND 40% VOL.)

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL (SCOTLAND 43% VOL.)
PAUL JOHN (INDIA 40% VOL.)

JAMESON BLACK BARREL (IRELAND 40% VOL.)

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

GLENFIDDICH 12YR (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)

MONKEY SHOULDER (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)

TALISKER 10YR (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)
THE MACALLAN 12YR FINE OAK (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)
BOWMORE 12YR ISLAY (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)

OBAN 14YR (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)

GLENFIDDICH 15YR (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)
GLENFIDDICH 18YR (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)

SUNTORY HIBIKI (JAPAN 43% VOL.)

GLENFIDDICH 21YR (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)
BOURBON

JACK DANIEL'S (TENNESSEE, USA 40% VOL.)
JIM BEAM (KENTUCKY, USA 40% VOL.)
JIM BEAM HONEY (KENTUCKY, USA 40% VOL.)

WILD TURKEY 101 (USA 40% VOL.)
MAKERS MARK (USA 40% VOL.)
WOODFORDS RESERVE (USA 40% VOL.)
GENTLEMAN JACK (USA 40% VOL.)

JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL (TENNESSEE, USA 45% VOL.)
COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

COURVOISIER EXCLUSIF (FRANCE 40% VOL.)
REMY MARTIN VSOP (FRANCE 40% VOL.)
REMY MARTIN XO (FRANCE 40% VOL.)
HENNESSEY PARADIS (FRANCE 40% VOL.)
LOUIS XI1I (FRANCE 40% VOL.)

£5
£5.9
£5.5
E7.0
£25
£7.5
£7

£6
£6
£6.5
£6.5
£6.5
£7
£7.5
£8.5
£10
£11

E17

£5.5
£5.5
£6.5
£5.5
£6

£6
£6.5

£8

£5.5
£6
£18
£60
£130



LIQUEUR

JAGERMEISTER (GERMANY 35% VOL.)

MOZART WHITE CHOCOLATE (GERMANY 15% VOL.)
MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE (GERMANY 17% VOL.)
LIMONCELLO (ITALY 27% VOL.)

CHAMBORD (FRANCE 16.5% VOL.)

MIDORI (JAPAN 37.5% VOL.)

COINTREAU (FRANCE 40% VOL.)

TIA MARIA (USA 20% VOL.)

PASSOA (BRAZIL 20% VOL.)

WHITE SAMBUCCA (ITALY 38% VOL.)

BLACK SAMBUCCA (ITALY 38% VOL.)

DRAMBUIE (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)

PIMMS (ENGLAND 25% VOL.) (SERVED AS A S0ML MEASURE)
CAMPARI (ITALY 25% VOL.) (SERVED AS A SOML MEASURE)
BAILEYS (IRELAND 17% VOL.) (SERVED AS A SOML MEASURE)

CIDER

ASPALL

KOPPARBERG

DRAUGHT BEERS
BOTTLE HALF

COBRA £4
KINGFISHER £5 £4
KINGFISHER ULTRA £6

ASAHI £4
PERONI £5 £4
MALABAR IPA £4
BOMBAY BICYCLE £4
KINGFISHER ZERO £S5

ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN A MINIMUM 25ML MEASURE

£S5
£5
£5
£5
£S5
£5
£5
£S5
£5
£5
£5
£5
£9
£9
£9

£6.5
£6.5

PINT

7 |
£7

£/
E7
£7
£7



LIQUEUR

JAGERMEISTER (GERMANY 35% VOL.)

MOZART WHITE CHOCOLATE (GERMANY 15% VOL.)
MOZART DARK CHOCOLATE (GERMANY 17% VOL.)
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CHAMBORD (FRANCE 16.5% VOL.)

MIDORI (JAPAN 37.5% VOL.)

COINTREAU (FRANCE 40% VOL.)

TIA MARIA (USA 20% VOL.)

PASSOA (BRAZIL 20% VOL.)

WHITE SAMBUCCA (ITALY 38% VOL.)

BLACK SAMBUCCA (ITALY 38% VOL.)

DRAMBUIE (SCOTLAND 40% VOL.)

PIMMS (ENGLAND 25% VOL.) (SERVED AS A S0ML MEASURE)
CAMPARI (ITALY 25% VOL.) (SERVED AS A SOML MEASURE)
BAILEYS (IRELAND 17% VOL.) (SERVED AS A SOML MEASURE)

CIDER

ASPALL

KOPPARBERG

DRAUGHT BEERS
BOTTLE HALF

COBRA £4
KINGFISHER £5 £4
KINGFISHER ULTRA £6

ASAHI £4
PERONI £5 £4
MALABAR IPA £4
BOMBAY BICYCLE £4
KINGFISHER ZERO £S5

ALL SPIRITS ARE SERVED IN A MINIMUM 25ML MEASURE
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